THE DATASHEET OF
CY2304SXI-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY2304
3.3 V Zero Delay Buffer
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 38-07247 Rev. *O  Revised March 17, 2017
3.3 V Zero Delay Buffer

CY2304
Document Number: 38-07247 Rev. *O Page 11 of 17
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
Pb-free
CY2304SXC-1 8-pin SOIC (150 Mils) Commercial
CY2304SXC-1T 8-pin SOIC (150 Mils) – Tape and Reel Commercial
CY2304SXI-1 8-pin SOIC (150 Mils) Industrial
CY2304SXI-1T 8-pin SOIC (150 Mils) – Tape and Reel Industrial
CY2304SXC-2 8-pin SOIC (150 Mils) Commercial
CY2304SXC-2T 8-pin SOIC (150 Mils) – Tape and Reel Commercial
CY2304SXI-2 8-pin SOIC (150 Mils) Industrial
CY2304SXI-2T 8-pin SOIC (150 Mils) – Tape and Reel Industrial
X = blank or T
blank = Tube; T = Tape and Reel
X = 1 or 2
Temperature Range: X = C or I